F-3Release April 2020
Features
• The battery driven Power Tool EPT1 installs metric KEENSERTS® from size M5 to M12
 and imperial sizes from 10-32 (10-24) to ½-20 (½-13).
• Portable tool to make installation easy in any environment.
• It is easy to operate due to the one-trigger operation.
• The installation is quick, consistent and reliable.
• The battery powered system is low maintenance, ergonomic and lightweight.

KEENSERTS®.
Finally, release
the trigger.
Stop
Push
Release April 2020 F-7
Available metric nosepieces
Part number
KEENSERTS®
size
Nosepiece Set Spare part mandrel Spare part
driver
Spare part
lock nut
KNM Series
KNM(L)5x0.8 3352TM5x0.8AY 3352S04M5x0.8BY 3352S05M5AY
3352S03-1AY
KNM(L)6x1.0 3352TM6x1.0AY 3352S04M6x1.0BY 3352S05M6AY
KNM(L)8x1.25 3352TM8x1.25AY 3352S04M8x1.25BY 3352S05M8AY
KNM(L)10x1.5 3352TM10x1.5AY 3352S04M10x1.5BY 3352S05M10AY
KNM(L)12x1.75 3352TM12x1.75AY 3352S04M12x1.75BY 3352S05M12AY
 KNHM Series
KNHM(L)5x0.8 3352THM5x0.8AY 3352S04M5x0.8BY 3352S05HM5AY
3352S03-1AY
KNHM(L)6x1.0 3352THM6x1.0AY 3352S04M6x1.0BY 3352S05HM6AY
KNHM(L)8x1.25 3352THM8x1.25AY 3352S04M8x1.25BY 3352S05HM8AY
KNHM(L)10x1.5 3352THM10x1.5AY 3352S04M10x1.5BY 3352S05HM10AY
KNHM(L)12x1.75 3352THM12x1.75AY 3352S04M12x1.75BY 3352S05HM12AY
KEENSERTS® EPT1 POWER TOOL
Available nosepieces
Release April 2020F-8
KEENSERTS® EPT1 POWER TOOL
Available nosepieces
KNH(L)1032J 3352TH1032AY 3352S01-1032BY
3352S02-H10AY
3352S03-1AY
KNH(L)1024J 3352TH1024AY 3352S01-1024BY
KNH(L)428J 3352TH428AY 3352S01-428BY
3352S02-H1/4AY
KNH(L)420J 3352TH420AY 3352S01-420BY
KNH(L)524J 3352TH524AY 3352S01-524BY
3352S02-H5/16AY
KNH(L)518J 3352TH518AY 3352S01-518BY
KNH(L)624J 3352TH624AY 3352S01-624BY
3352S02-H3/8AY
KNH(L)616J 3352TH616AY 3352S01-616BY
KNH(L)720J 3352TH720AY 3352S01-720BY
3352S02-H7/16AY
KNH(L)714J 3352TH714AY 3352S01-714BY
KNH(L)820J 3352TH820AY 3352S01-820BY
3352S02-H1/2AY
KNH(L)813J 3352TH813AY 3352S01-813BY
Part number
KEENSERTS®
Size
Nosepiece Set Spare part
mandrel
Spare part driver spare part lock
nut
KNJ Series
KN(L)1032J 3352T1032AY 3352S01-1032BY
3352S02-10AY
3352S03-1AY
KN(L)1024J 3352T1024AY 3352S01-1024BY
KN(L)428J 3352T428AY 3352S01-428BY
3352S02-1/4AY
KN(L)420J 3352T420AY 3352S01-420BY
KN(L)524J 3352T524AY 3352S01-524BY
3352S02-5/16AY
KN(L)518J 3352T518AY 3352S01-518BY
KN(L)624J 3352T624AY 3352S01-624BY
3352S02-3/8AY
KN(L)616J 3352T616AY 3352S01-616BY
KN(L)720J 3352T720AY 3352S01-720BY
3352S02-7/16AY
KN(L)714J 3352T714AY 3352S01-714BY
KN(L)820J 3352T820AY 3352S01-820BY
3352S02-1/2AY
KN(L)813J 3352T813AY 3352S01-813BY
KNHJ Series
Available imperial nosepieces